A Peripatetic Pick-Ye-Own Pirate Adventure

HiVER. WE IIMBERS!

By the Samuel Peaches Peripatetic Players

July 7 - August 12, 2018



You're the navigator in this pick-ye-own theatrical adventure!
Sail with the Peripatetic Players in search of treasure, but avoid cursed gold...
High-seas hijinks await on our mobile stage at a park near you!

Saturday July 7 @ 1pm Sunday July 29 @ 1lam

Dimond Park, Oakland Franklin Park, Alameda

Sunday July 8 @ 1pm Saturday August 4 @ 1pm
Noe Valley Town Square, SF Mission Library, Santa Clara

Saturday July 14 @ 3pm _\&/ Sunday August 5 @ 1pm

Glen Park Rec Center, SF Live Oak Park, Berkeley
Sunday July 15 @ 12noon Sunday August 12 @ 11am
Niles Town Plaza, Fremont @ Mosswood Park, Oakland
Saturday July 21 @ 1pm Sunday August 12 @ 4pm

Port Costa School House, Port Costa Lincoln Park, Alameda

Sunday July 22 @ 5pm : g
Firehouse Arts Center, Pleasanton PerlpatetlcPlayers 0rg
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